JOWA STATE FAIR

4-H POULTRY SHOW
FRIDAY, AUGUST 8TH 8:30AM

JUDGES
Brett Krifels, NE
Bryan Shelton, IA

4-H LIVESTOCK SUPERINTENDENT
Celine Beggs-Shoemaker

4-H POULTRY TEAM

Jessica Seward, Superintendent
Kyle Smith, Broiler Superintendent
Roger Smith, Broiler Superintendent

SPONSORS OF THE IOWA 4-H POULTRY AWARDS INCLUDE:
Thatcher Farms

Des Moines Feed & Nature Center

Murray McMurray Hatchery

North Central Poultry Association

lowa Egg Council in memory of Jody Pals

Rock Hill Genetics




Poultry: Show Program  FairEntry,
2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Commercial Birds/24350: Special Market Broiler Class Entries in this class:37
\ITVFLPT BLU RED Arkfeld, Bailee 29 Shelby 23
\F;VT_'F_’I_ ele Rl Boldt, Charles 16 Scott 13
\F/’V'T_FI_ BLU RED Bowman, Hunter 41 Scott 34
SV'T_::_’I_ BLU RED Carney, Logan 53 Scott 44
\FI)VIT—II?I' BLU RED davis, Josiah 12 Clarke 9
\F/)V|T-||?I' BLU RED Flenker, Charlotte 11 Scott 7
\7V|T—|F1" BLU RED Freimuth, Cash 42 Calhoun 42
\FI)VFIQ—:?I' eLo h=o Freimuth, Tucker 31 Sac 25
\F/)V|T-|F'>I' BLU  RED Gary, Walker 54 Cass 45
\'7\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED Hansen, Cody 43 Sioux 35
\FI)VFIQ—II?I' BLU RED Hansen, Collin 5 Audubon 3
\I7V|T-|I?I' ELL el Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 24
\'7\/'?_::_"_ BLU RED Lampe, Adelyn 39 Lee 31
\FI)VFIQ—II?' S NED Lampe, Macyn 38 Lee 30
\F/)V|T-|I?I' BLU RED Lanman, Joseph 59 Jefferson 47
\'7\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED Lauzon, Lillie 17 Guthrie 14
\'ijf_ﬁ_ BLU~ RED Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 6
Sviﬁ Bl RIED Phillips, Amelia 18 Keokuk 15
\SVT-::"I’ BLU RED PITZEN, Jackson 47 Dallas 39
\F/’vii BLU RED PITZEN, Maddox 46 Dallas 38
\F/)VFIQ-|F')I' BLU RED Potts, Brynn 32 Calhoun 26
SVT-I?I' ELL RED Shimkus, Aaliyah 13 Scott 11

2025-08-08 08:18:57 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 1 of 94 in this class Page 1 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Commercial Birds/24350: Special Market Broiler Class Entries in this class:37
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Shimkus, Jeremiah 15 Scott 12
PRP BLU RED

WHT Spear, Karly 4 Jasper 2
PRP BLU RED Svuba, Dawson 55 Pocahontas 46
WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Travis, Tate 22 Louisa 18
PRP BLU RED Vander Heiden,

WHT Luke 3 Scott 33
PRP BLU RED Vander Heiden,

WHT Luke e Scott !
PRP BLU RED . Pottawattamie

WHT Vandevanter, Eli 36 (West) 28
PRP BLU RED Vandevanter, 35 Pottawattamie 29
WHT James (West)

PRP BLU RED

WHT Voegele, Sage 48 Lyon 40
PRP BLU RED

WHT Voyles, Colten 19 Keokuk 16
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Voyles, Levi 20 Keokuk 17
PRP BLU RED

WHT Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 36
PRP BLU RED

WHT Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 37
PRP BLU RED

WHT Wolfe, Anwen 33 Story 27
PRP BLU RED

WHT Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 32

2025-08-08 08:18:57 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 2 of 94 in this class

Page 2 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24011: American - cock Entries in this class:5
AxE ELYRED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 7994

WHT

PRP BLU RED Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10754
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Emma 909 Polk 2986

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Myles 913 Polk 3655

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Crue 245 Dallas 374

2025-08-08 08:18:57 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 3 of 94 in this class

Page 3 of 94 total



Poultry: Show Program  FairEntry,
2025 lowa State Fair 4-H Livestock & Horticulture

Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Commercial Birds/24350: Special Market Broiler Class Entries in this class:37
\ITVFLPT BLU RED Arkfeld, Bailee 29 Shelby 23
\F;VT_'F_’I_ ele Rl Boldt, Charles 16 Scott 13
\F/’V'T_FI_ BLU RED Bowman, Hunter 41 Scott 34
SV'T_::_’I_ BLU RED Carney, Logan 53 Scott 44
\FI)VIT—II?I' BLU RED davis, Josiah 12 Clarke 9
\F/)V|T-||?I' BLU RED Flenker, Charlotte 11 Scott 7
\7V|T—|F1" BLU RED Freimuth, Cash 42 Calhoun 42
\FI)VFIQ—:?I' eLo h=o Freimuth, Tucker 31 Sac 25
\F/)V|T-|F'>I' BLU  RED Gary, Walker 54 Cass 45
\'7\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED Hansen, Cody 43 Sioux 35
\FI)VFIQ—II?I' BLU RED Hansen, Collin 5 Audubon 3
\I7V|T-|I?I' ELL el Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 24
\'7\/'?_::_"_ BLU RED Lampe, Adelyn 39 Lee 31
\FI)VFIQ—II?' S NED Lampe, Macyn 38 Lee 30
\F/)V|T-|I?I' BLU RED Lanman, Joseph 59 Jefferson 47
\'7\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED Lauzon, Lillie 17 Guthrie 14
\'ijf_ﬁ_ BLU~ RED Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 6
Sviﬁ Bl RIED Phillips, Amelia 18 Keokuk 15
\SVT-::"I’ BLU RED PITZEN, Jackson 47 Dallas 39
\F/’vii BLU RED PITZEN, Maddox 46 Dallas 38
\F/)VFIQ-|F')I' BLU RED Potts, Brynn 32 Calhoun 26
SVT-I?I' ELL RED Shimkus, Aaliyah 13 Scott 11

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 1 of 94 in this class Page 1 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Commercial Birds/24350: Special Market Broiler Class Entries in this class:37
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Shimkus, Jeremiah 15 Scott 12
PRP BLU RED

WHT Spear, Karly 4 Jasper 2
PRP BLU RED Svuba, Dawson 55 Pocahontas 46
WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Travis, Tate 22 Louisa 18
PRP BLU RED Vander Heiden,

WHT Luke 3 Scott 33
PRP BLU RED Vander Heiden,

WHT Luke e Scott !
PRP BLU RED . Pottawattamie

WHT Vandevanter, Eli 36 (West) 28
PRP BLU RED Vandevanter, 35 Pottawattamie 29
WHT James (West)

PRP BLU RED

WHT Voegele, Sage 48 Lyon 40
PRP BLU RED

WHT Voyles, Colten 19 Keokuk 16
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Voyles, Levi 20 Keokuk 17
PRP BLU RED

WHT Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 36
PRP BLU RED

WHT Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 37
PRP BLU RED

WHT Wolfe, Anwen 33 Story 27
PRP BLU RED

WHT Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 32

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 2 of 94 in this class

Page 2 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24011: American - cock Entries in this class:5
AxE ELYRED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 7994

WHT

PRP BLU RED Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10754
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Emma 909 Polk 2986

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Myles 913 Polk 3655

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Crue 245 Dallas 374

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 3 of 94 in this class

Page 3 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24012: American - hen Entries in this class:19
PRP BLU RED Dardano, Isabella 919 Dallas 3007
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Eick, Bennett 2228 Wapello 8958
PRP BLU RED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 7997
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Gary, Walker 54 Cass 5848
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Howell, Ember 1738 Wright 8216
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Howell, Ember 1738 Wright 8217
\ITVT—:?I' BLU RED McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 9091
\IijIQ—E' S RED McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 9099
PRP BLU RED

WHT Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4612
PRP BLU RED

WHT Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4321
PRP BLU RED Schmitz, Frankie 2236 Dallas 9020
WHT

PN EHD - RED Schmitz, Frankie 2236 Dallas 9278
WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Smith, Remington 577 Polk 5803
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Jake 2256 Bremer 9025
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Jake 2256 Bremer 9018
PRP BLU RED ..

WHT Trower, Allissi 1417 Wayne 5272
PRP BLU RED

WHT Trower, Owen 1419 Wayne 5294
R GRS Waldron, Wesley 2062 Scott 8068
WHT

\F;V'T_Fr BLU RED Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 5577

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 4 of 94 in this class

Page 4 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24013: American - cockerel Entries in this class:11
SVT-I?I' BLU RED Bowman, Hunter 41 Scott 3184

\F/)vF;PT BLU RED Lihs, Myles 013 Polk 3656

\FI)VFI:F')I' SIS McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7732

\ljv?-ll?l' BLU RED Overton, Veda 340 Story 5149

Sva_ﬁ_ BLU RED Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4616

\FI)VFI:F')I' BLU RED Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4617

\'7\/'?_:?'_ BLU RED Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4316

\'jviﬁ BLU RED Smith, Ellie 579 Polk 5813

\FI)VIT-|F')I' BLU RED Tiedt, Jake 2256 Bremer 8993

\ITVT-I?I' BLU RED Trower, Owen 1419 Wayne 5297

\IjVFI:F"I' BLU RED ‘év;rﬁzmg 1715 Polk 6646

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 5 of 94 in this class

Page 5 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24014: American - pullet Entries in this class:13
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Eick, Bennett 2228 Wapello 8974
oy oHY RED McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7735
PRP BLU RED Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9441
WHT

PR B RS Oberhoffer, Isabella 1111 Dubuque 9713
WHT

PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Ord, Charley 1856 (West) 9404
PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 5150
PRP BLU RED

WHT Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4613
PRP BLU RED

WHT Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4614
PRP BLU RED

WHT Peeters, Mason 8 Scott 4615
PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Penn 246 Dallas 367
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Smith, Ellie 579 Polk 5814
PN EHD - RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8159
WHT

\F/)VT-II?I' BLU RED Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 6435

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 6 of 94 in this class

Page 6 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24015: American - pen Entries in this class:1

Sv?_ﬁ_ EELE McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 8746

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 7 of 94 in this class Page 7 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24021: Asiatic - cock Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Henry 912 Polk 3665

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9605

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 8 of 94 in this class Page 8 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24022: Asiatic - hen Entries in this class:7
PRP BLU RED Dahir, Nicholas 1882 Harrison 7899
WHT

PRP BLU RED Dardano, Isabella 919 Dallas 3009
WHT

PRP ~BLU RED Hamacher, Olivia 2581 Linn 10456
WHT

PRP BLU RED Hamacher, Olivia 2581 Linn 10457
WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10762
PRE B RED Kokke, Mackenzie 2607 Polk 10612
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 5151

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 9 of 94 in this class Page 9 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24023: Asiatic - cockerel Entries in this class:5
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Henry 912 Polk 3666

PRP BLU RED McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7727

WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9610

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8145

WHT

Sva_ﬁ_ B RER Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 6281

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 10 of 94 in this class

Page 10 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24024: Asiatic - pullet Entries in this class:16
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Huyser , Alan 2644 Sioux 10799
e BT James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4897
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Juhl, Ella 1150 Bremer 5558
PRP BLU RED McCoun, Brodey 2591 Polk 10516
WHT

PRP BLU RED McCoun, Conner 2588 Polk 10499
WHT

R BRI McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7722
WHT

PRP BLU RED Oberhoffer, Isabella 1111 Dubuque 9714
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 7612
PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 5154
PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 5155
PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Penn 246 Dallas

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Rhys 244 Dallas

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8146
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Jake 2256 Bremer 8988
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Jake 2256 Bremer 9000
PRP BLU RED - .

WHT Wilkinson, Kelsi 2098 Polk 8215

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 11 of 94 in this class

Page 11 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24025: Asiatic - pen Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 9088

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 9082

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 12 of 94 in this class Page 12 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24031: Continental - cock Entries in this class:1

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 7999

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 13 of 94 in this class Page 13 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24032: Continental - hen Entries in this class:6
PRP BLU RED :

WHT Eick, Bennett 2228 Wapello 8967

PRP BLU RED

WHT Kokke, Payton 2616 Polk 10640

PRP BLU RED

WHT Kokke, Payton 2616 Polk 10651

PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Schnepel, Baylee 401 (East) 1003

PRP BLU RED Waldron, Ava Mae 2038 Scott 8055

WHT

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ BLU RED Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 6290

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 14 of 94 in this class

Page 14 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24033: Continental - cockerel Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED Brock, Hudson 1861 Cass 7297

WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Huyser , Alan 2644 Sioux 10801

Sviﬁ_ ELL A S Waldron, Ava Mae 2038 Scott 8038

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 15 of 94 in this class

Page 15 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24034: Continental - pullet Entries in this class:10
PRP BLU RED Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10767
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Kokke, Payton 2616 Polk 10654
PRP BLU RED Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9461
WHT

PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Ord, Charley 1856 (West) 9380
PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Ord, Charley 1856 (West) 9392
R BRI Waldron, Ava Mae 2038 Scott 8027
WHT

PRP BLU RED Waldron, Ava Mae 2038 Scott 8030
WHT

e LG ER Waldron, Wesley 2062 Scott 8066
WHT

PRP BLU RED Waldron, Wesley 2062 Scott 8067
WHT

\F/)V?-Il?l' BLU RED Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 6662

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 16 of 94 in this class

Page 16 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24041: English - cock Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED

WHT Juhl, Ella 1150 Bremer 5556

\Iijf_ﬁ_ O RED McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 8725

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 17 of 94 in this class Page 17 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24042: English - hen Entries in this class:8
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Howell, Ember 1738 Wright 8222

P EHD RED Kokke, Mackenzie 2607 Polk 10614
WHT

\F;VF;F_’I_ BLU RED McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 8672

PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Ord, Charley 1856 (West) 7197

PRP BLU RED Wakeman,

WHT Samantha 1715 Polk 6649

PR EHD - (RED Waldron, Ava Mae 2038 Scott 8058

WHT

PRP BLU RED Waldron, Wesley 2062 Scott 8071

WHT

Sva_:?r L RED) Worrell, McKenna 479 Cedar 4664

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 18 of 94 in this class

Page 18 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24043: English - cockerel

Entries in this class:9

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Hiemstra, Heydan
Huyser, Trinidad
McDermott, Carson
Phillips, Penn
Phillips, Teag
Smith, Remington
Tygrett, Charlie
Wilkinson, Kelsi

Wood, Mayson

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2637

1940

246

243

577

766

2098

40

O'Brien
Sioux
Woodbury
Dallas
Dallas
Polk
Cedar
Polk

Jackson

Page 19 of 94 in this class

4042

10774

8731

369

380

5804

6179

8212

6659

Page 19 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24044: English - pullet Entries in this class:16
PRP BLU RED Berry-Stoelzle,

WHT Philip 2663 Johnson 10924
PRP BLU RED

WHT Bowman, Hunter 41 Scott 3185
RUEES AR S Y Dahir, Nicholas 1882 Harrison 7877
WHT

PRP BLU RED - :

WHT Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10775
PRP BLU RED Kokke, Mackenzie 2607 Polk 10619
WHT

PRP BLU RED McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 8729
WHT

PN B RED Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9473
WHT

PRP BLU RED Oberhoffer, Isabella 1111 Dubuque 9715
WHT

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Crue 245 Dallas 377
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Phillips, Penn 246 Dallas 368
PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Teag 243 Dallas 359
PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Teag 243 Dallas 360
PRP BLU RED Schmitz, Frankie 2236 Dallas 9224
WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Smith, Ellie 579 Polk 5800
PRP BLU RED :

WHT Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6184
\F/)V|T-|I?I' BLU RED Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 6660

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 20 of 94 in this class

Page 20 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24045: English - pen Entries in this class:3
SV?-I?I' EELE McDermott, Carson 1940 Woodbury 8733

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Phillips, Crue 245 Dallas 376

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Teag 243 Dallas 358

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 21 of 94 in this class Page 21 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24051: Mediterranean - cock Entries in this class:3
SVT-I?I' BLU RED Huyser , Alan 2644 Sioux 10803

\Iijf_ﬁ_ BLU RED Martin, Joshua 212 Keokuk 241

\F;VF;F_’I_ BLU RED Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6182

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 22 of 94 in this class

Page 22 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24052: Mediterranean - hen

Entries in this class:7

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Bru, Archer
Dardano, Isabella
Gary, Walker
Huyser , Alan
Peeters, Mason
Thatcher, Christian

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1406

919

54

2644

1146

479

Dallas

Dallas

Cass

Sioux

Scott

Union

Cedar

Page 23 of 94 in this class

9137

3008

5850

10805

4611

3986

4656

Page 23 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24053: Mediterranean - cockerel Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Crue 245 Dallas 378

PRP BLU RED -

WHT Phillips, Rhys 244 Dallas 364

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ BLU RED Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 5580

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 24 of 94 in this class

Page 24 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24054: Mediterranean - pullet Entries in this class:7
AxE ELYRED Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10780
WHT

PRP BLU RED Schmitz, Frankie 2236 Dallas 9233

WHT

PRP BLU RED Pottawattamie

WHT Schnepel, Brock 413 (East) 1010

PRP BLU RED :

WHT Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6183
REC R ER Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 5578

WHT

PRP BLU RED Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 5579

WHT

5\/'7_:?'. BLU RED Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 6443

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 25 of 94 in this class

Page 25 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24061: Miscellaneous - cock Entries in this class:5
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Ortell, Claire 2073 Wapello 8128

e BT Schmitz, Braiden 60 Scott 10535
WHT

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8163

WHT

PR ERS RIED Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 6287

WHT

\ITVFIQ—II?I' BLU RED Worrell, McKenna 479 Cedar 4669

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 26 of 94 in this class

Page 26 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24062: Miscellaneous - hen Entries in this class:5
PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 7632

PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 7634

PR ELY RED Dardano, Isabella 919 Dallas 3010

WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Ortell, Claire 2073 Wapello 8131

Sva_ﬁ_ B RER Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 6283

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 27 of 94 in this class

Page 27 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24063: Miscellaneous - cockerel Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED Cameron, Larissa 1025 Story 3972

WHT

e BT Lanman, Joseph 59 Jefferson 10195

WHT

PRP BLU RED Ortell, Claire 2073 Wapello 8142

WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 28 of 94 in this class

Page 28 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24064: Miscellaneous - pullet Entries in this class:7
PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 7625
PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 7644
PRP BLU RED . s

WHT Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 4043
PRP BLU RED

WHT Juhl, Ella 1150 Bremer 5554
Pl LS R Lanman, Joseph 59 Jefferson 10200
WHT

PRP BLU RED Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9577
WHT

5\/'7_:?'. BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8161

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 29 of 94 in this class Page 29 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24111: Bantams Old English Game - cock

Entries in this class:7

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Allen, Marriah
Atkinson, Waylon
Dahir, Nicholas
Dahir, Nicholas
Lihs, Emma
Schmitz, Braiden

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

633

2275

1882

1882

909

60

479

Madison

Clarke

Harrison

Harrison

Polk

Scott

Cedar

Page 30 of 94 in this class

1902

9112

7880

7883

2989

10524

4659

Page 30 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24112: Bantams Old English Game - hen

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Dahir, Nicholas
Ortell, Claire
Westhoff, Ty
Worrell, McKenna

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1882

2073

45

479

479

Harrison
Wapello
Plymouth
Cedar

Cedar

Page 31 of 94 in this class

7879

8116

6440

4658

4662

Page 31 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24113: Bantams Old English Game - cockerel

Entries in this class:3

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Juhl, Ella 1150

Preston, Emma 2674

Preston, Ethan 2675

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Bremer

Emmet

Emmet

Page 32 of 94 in this class

5551

11008

11012

Page 32 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24114: Bantams Old English Game - pullet Entries in this class:3
AxE ELYRED Preston, Emma 2674 Emmet 11007

WHT

PRP BLU RED Preston, Ethan 2675 Emmet 11011

WHT

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ SIS Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7061

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 33 of 94 in this class

Page 33 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24121: Bantams Modern Game - cock Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED . .
WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9614

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 34 of 94 in this class Page 34 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24122: Bantams Modern Game - hen Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Blair, Ella 2689 Dallas 10982

PRP BLU RED Dahir, Nicholas 1882 Harrison 7887

WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9617

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 35 of 94 in this class

Page 35 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24123: Bantams Modern Game - cockerel Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED Allen, Marriah 633 Madison 5249

WHT

oy oHY RED Allen, Marriah 633 Madison 5251

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 36 of 94 in this class Page 36 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24124: Bantams Modern Game - pullet Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED Allen, Marriah 633 Madison 1903

WHT

REC R ER Allen, Marriah 633 Madison 5242

WHT

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ BLU RED Allen, Marriah 633 Madison 5244

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 37 of 94 in this class

Page 37 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24131: Bantams Single Comb Clean Legged - cock Entries in this class:2
AxE ELYRED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 8007

WHT

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9621

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 38 of 94 in this class Page 38 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24132: Bantams Single Comb Clean Legged - hen

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Dahir, Nicholas
Erickson , Karianne
Parker, Lyliann
Schmitz, Braiden

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1882

1070

2300

60

479

Harrison

O'Brien

Mills

Scott

Cedar

Page 39 of 94 in this class

7891

8020

9619

10529

4666

Page 39 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24133: Bantams Single Comb Clean Legged - cockerel

Entries in this class:12

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Hansen, Collin
Hansen, Collin
Hoksbergen , Sage
Jones, Peyton
Juhl, Ella

Phillips, Crue
Smith, Remington
Stephenson, Elaina
Trost, MaKenzi
Tygrett, Charlie
Westhoff, Ty

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

5

5

1238

807

1150

245

577

1822

2519

766

45

479

Audubon
Audubon
Monroe
Mahaska
Bremer
Dallas
Polk
Greene
Carroll
Cedar
Plymouth

Cedar

Page 40 of 94 in this class

149

5132

4514

2503

5553

373

5823

7099

10218

6185

6439

8463

Page 40 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24134: Bantams Single Comb Clean Legged - pullet

Entries in this class:9

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Hansen, Collin
Hansen, Collin
James, Cameyon
Phillips, Rhys
Schmitz, Braiden
Smith, Remington
Stephenson, Elaina
Trost, MaKenzi

Westhoff, Ty

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

5

5

1316

244

60

577

1822

2519

45

Audubon
Audubon
Poweshiek
Dallas
Scott

Polk
Greene
Carroll

Plymouth

Page 41 of 94 in this class

148

5134

4896

365

10543

5816

7054

10219

6438

Page 41 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24135: Bantams Single Comb Clean Legged - pen Entries in this class:2
AxE ELYRED Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 9045

WHT

oy BHY RED Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 9034

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 42 of 94 in this class Page 42 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24141: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - cock Entries in this class:10
PRP BLU RED Erickson , Karianne 1070 O'Brien 8001
WHT

PRP BLU RED Hoksbergen , Sage 1238 Monroe 4519
WHT

PRP BLU RED Huyser, Trinidad 2637 Sioux 10782
WHT

PRP BLU RED Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8559
WHT

PRP BLU RED Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8568
WHT

PRP BLU RED Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8570
WHT

PRP BLU RED i

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7029
PRP BLU RED Otto, Aubrey 872 Cerro Gordo 2960
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 5148
\ITVT-I?I' BLU RED Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10785

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 43 of 94 in this class

Page 43 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24142: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - hen

Entries in this class:8

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Buffington, Olivia
Buffington, Olivia
Dahir, Nicholas
Erickson , Karianne
Hoksbergen , Sage
Hoksbergen , Sage
Hoksbergen , Sage

Jankowski, Kenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1359

1359

1882

1070

1238

1238

1238

2170

Louisa

Louisa

Harrison

O'Brien

Monroe

Monroe

Monroe

Des Moines

Page 44 of 94 in this class

9157

9086

7885

8004

4529

4531

4535

8572

Page 44 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24143: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - cockerel

Entries in this class:20

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Brunkhorst, Isla 2672
Buffington, Olivia 1359
Buffington, Olivia 1359
Buffington, Olivia 1359
Hansen, Collin 5

Hansen, Collin 5

Hoksbergen , Sage 1238
Hoksbergen , Sage 1238
Jankowski, Kenna 2170
Jankowski, Kenna 2170

Jankowski, Kenna 2170

Morgan, Avyn 1805
Morgan, Avyn 1805
Morgan, Avyn 1805
Overton, Veda 340

Preston, Ethan 2675

Stephenson, Elaina 1822
Trost, MaKenzi 2519
Trost, MaKenzi 2519

Tygrett, Charlie 766

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Polk

Louisa
Louisa
Louisa
Audubon
Audubon
Monroe
Monroe
Des Moines
Des Moines
Des Moines
Wright
Wright
Wright
Story
Emmet
Greene
Carroll
Carroll

Cedar

Page 45 of 94 in this class

10945

9104

9053

9037

5140

5124

4524

4525

8562

8580

8582

7023

7025

7026

7613

11014

7095

10221

10224

6186

Page 45 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24144: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - pullet Entries in this class:31
I IR ER Brunkhorst, Isla 2672 Polk 10946
WHT

PRP BLU RED . - .

WHT Buffington, Olivia 1359 Louisa 5087
PRP BLU RED . . .

WHT Buffington, Olivia 1359 Louisa 9017
PRP BLU RED Dahir, Nicholas 1882 Harrison 7890
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Hansen, Collin 5 Audubon 5126
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Hansen, Collin 5 Audubon 5143
PN B RED Hoksbergen , Sage 1238 Monroe 4526
WHT

PRP BLU RED James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4907
WHT

PN EHD - RED Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8564
WHT

PRP BLU RED Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8589
WHT

e ER RS Jankowski, Kenna 2170 Des Moines 8594
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT McCoun, Brodey 2591 Polk 10504
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7009
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7011
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7014
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7015
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7018
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Morgan, Avyn 1805 Wright 7020
PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 7616
PRP BLU RED Preston, Ethan 2675 Emmet 11013
WHT

e CRREED Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7057
WHT

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8152
WHT

PRP BLU RED Trost, MaKenzi 2519 Carroll 10228
WHT

PRP BLU RED Trost, MaKenzi 2519 Carroll 10230
WHT

\F/)V|T-|F')I' EEL RED Trost, MaKenzi 2519 Carroll 10234

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 46 of 94 in this class

Page 46 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24144: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - pullet Entries in this class:31
PRP BLU RED Trost, MaKenzi 2519 Carroll 10236
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6187

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6190

PR B RS Westhoff, Jarret 44 Plymouth 6282

WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 6436

\FI)VFI:F')I' EELANAY Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 6437

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 47 of 94 in this class

Page 47 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24145: Bantams Rose Comb Clean Legged - pen

Entries in this class:4

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Buffington, Olivia 1359
Hoksbergen , Sage 1238
Rickerl, Peyton 2627

Trost, MaKenzi 2519

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Louisa

Monroe

Story

Carroll

Page 48 of 94 in this class

9119

4533

10790

10242

Page 48 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24151: Bantams Any Other Comb Clean Legged - cock Entries in this class:5
PRP BLU RED : .

WHT Smith, Ellie 579 Polk 5799

PRP BLU RED Thatcher, Christian 1146 Union 3087

WHT

PRP BLU RED Thatcher, Christian 1146 Union 3988

WHT

PR B RS Thatcher, Christian 1146 Union 3991

WHT

o BrY RED Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6189

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 49 of 94 in this class Page 49 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24152: Bantams Any Other Comb Clean Legged - hen Entries in this class:4
PRP BLU RED

WHT Overton, Veda 340 Story 7635

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Smith, Ellie 579 Polk 5798

RUEES AR S Y Thatcher, Christian 1146 Union 3990

WHT

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Worrell, McKenna 479 Cedar 4668

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 50 of 94 in this class

Page 50 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24153: Bantams Any Other Comb Clean Legged - cockerel Entries in this class:3
AxE ELYRED Jones, Peyton 807 Mahaska 2500

WHT

PRP BLU RED McCoun, Brodey 2591 Polk 10503

WHT

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ SIS Tygrett, Charlie 766 Cedar 6188

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 51 of 94 in this class

Page 51 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24154: Bantams Any Other Comb Clean Legged - pullet Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED Jones, Peyton 807 Mahaska 2495

WHT

e BT McCoun, Brodey 2591 Polk 10505

WHT

\F;VF;F_’I_ BLU RED McCoun, Conner 2588 Polk 10501

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 52 of 94 in this class

Page 52 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24161: Bantams Feather Legged - cock

Entries in this class:9

P BEY - RED Flenker, Charlotte 11

WHT

\F/)\/FLPT BLU RED Lihs, Emma 909
\II;VF'{_'F_’I_ BLU RED Lihs, Emma 909
\ljv?-ll?l' BLU RED Lihs, Gavin 911
SVFLPT BLU RED i, ¥y 912
\I;’\;ﬁ_’r BLU RED Parker, Lyliann 2300
\IijT_:?r BLU RED Rickerl, Peyton 2627
\IijIz—II?I' BLU RED Schmitz, Braiden 60
\F/)VIT_|F-)|- BLU RED Tiedt, Macy 2269

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Scott

Polk

Polk

Polk

Polk

Mills

Story

Scott

Bremer

Page 53 of 94 in this class

8151

2990

2991

3649

3669

9622

10797

10506

9089

Page 53 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24162: Bantams Feather Legged - hen

Entries in this class:11

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Brunkhorst, Isla
Flenker, Charlotte
Juhl, Ella
McDermott, Kylee
Ortell, Claire
Parker, Lyliann
Shimkus, Jeremiah
Smith, Ellie

Tiedt, Macy
Wood, Mayson

Worrell, McKenna

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2672

1150

1949

2073

2300

579

2269

40

479

Polk

Scott
Bremer
Woodbury
Wapello
Mills

Scott

Polk
Bremer
Jackson

Cedar

Page 54 of 94 in this class

10947

8158

5550

7712

8136

9626

10424

5828

9067

6661

8462

Page 54 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24163: Bantams Feather Legged - cockerel Entries in this class:23
AxE ELYRED Brunkhorst, Isla 2672 Polk 10948
WHT

PRP BLU RED Brunkhorst, Isla 2672 Polk 10949
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Flenker, Charlotte 11 Scott 8165
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Hansen, Collin 5 Audubon 5137
PRP BLU RED . -

WHT Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 4045
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Huyser , Alan 2644 Sioux 10812
PRP BLU RED

WHT Jones, Peyton 807 Mahaska 2499
PRP BLU RED : )

WHT Kline, Brylee 1616 Franklin 6152
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Emma 909 Polk 2995
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Lihs, Gavin 911 Polk 3647
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Lihs, Gavin 911 Polk 3311
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Henry 912 Polk 3672
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Henry 912 Polk 3674
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Myles 913 Polk 3657
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Myles 913 Polk 3658
PRP BLU RED McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7710
WHT

e RS Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7090
WHT

PRP BLU RED Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7110
WHT

L Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7116
WHT

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8157
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Macy 2269 Bremer 9077
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Macy 2269 Bremer 9081
oo BLURED Wilkinson, Kelsi 2098 Polk 8203

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 55 of 94 in this class

Page 55 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24164: Bantams Feather Legged - pullet Entries in this class:26
PRP BLU RED Brunkhorst, Isla 2672 Polk 10950
WHT

REC R ER Brunkhorst, Isla 2672 Polk 10951
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Flenker, Charlotte 11 Scott 8168
PRP BLU RED :

WHT Huyser , Alan 2644 Sioux 10815
PRP BLU RED James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4893
WHT

R BRI James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4895
WHT

PRP BLU RED James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4900
WHT

Pl L R James, Cameyon 1316 Poweshiek 4906
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Jones, Molly 818 Mahaska 2542
PRP BLU RED

WHT Jones, Peyton 807 Mahaska 2501
PRP BLU RED

WHT Jones, Peyton 807 Mahaska 2502
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Kline, Brylee 1616 Franklin 6155
PRP BLU RED McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7711
WHT

R HEE R ER Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9536
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Nicholson, Luke 2336 Wapello 9568
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10800
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10802
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10807
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10813
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Rickerl, Peyton 2627 Story 10825
PRP BLU RED Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7050
WHT

EAUELE S AR Y Stephenson, Elaina 1822 Greene 7071
WHT

PRP BLU RED Swenson, Caden 2083 Dickinson 8156
WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Macy 2269 Bremer 9072
PRP BLU RED .

WHT Tiedt, Macy 2269 Bremer 9083

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 56 of 94 in this class

Page 56 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Breeding Chickens/24164: Bantams Feather Legged - pullet Entries in this class:26

PRP BLU RED - .
WHT Wilkinson, Kelsi 2098 Polk 8207

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 57 of 94 in this class Page 57 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24220: Breeder Ducks - Heavy - old drake Entries in this class:1

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Westhoff, Ty 45 Plymouth 6444

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 58 of 94 in this class Page 58 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24221: Breeder Ducks - Heavy - old duck

Entries in this class:4

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Davis, Zavian 2162
Erickson , Karianne 1070
Parker, Lyliann 2300

Shimkus, Jeremiah 15

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Clarke

O'Brien

Mills

Scott

Page 59 of 94 in this class

8677

8026

9606

10441

Page 59 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24222: Breeder Ducks - Heavy - young drake Entries in this class:3
AxE ELYRED Cameron, Larissa 1025 Story 3973

WHT

PRP BLU RED Otto, Aubrey 872 Cerro Gordo 3928

WHT

Sviﬁ_ SIS Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson 6663

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 60 of 94 in this class

Page 60 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24223: Breeder Ducks - Heavy - young duck

Entries in this class:6

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Howell, Adelynn
Otto, Aubrey
Schmitz, Braiden
Shimkus, Jeremiah
Westhoff, Jarret

Wood, Mayson

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2110

872

60

15

44

40

Wright
Cerro Gordo
Scott

Scott
Plymouth

Jackson

Page 61 of 94 in this class

8263

3934

10554

10444

6288

6664

Page 61 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24224: Breeder Ducks - Heavy - pen Entries in this class:1

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Schmitz, Braiden 60 Scott 10508

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 62 of 94 in this class Page 62 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24227: Breeder Ducks - Medium - young drake

Entries in this class:3

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury
Stremsterfer,

Jackson 2438 Jefferson
Wood, Mayson 40 Jackson

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 63 of 94 in this class

7713

10381

6665

Page 63 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24228: Breeder Ducks - Medium - young duck

Entries in this class:6

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Craig, Mackenna
Craig, Mackenzie
Davis, Blake
Davis, Blake

McDermott, Kylee

Stremsterfer,
Jackson

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1192

2030

2244

2244

1949

2438

Johnson
Johnson
Clarke
Clarke
Woodbury

Jefferson

Page 64 of 94 in this class

10682

10684

9059

9069

7716

10382

Page 64 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24229: Breeder Ducks - Medium - pen Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 8981

WHT

PRP BLU RED Davis, Blake 2244 Clarke 8985

WHT

PRP BLU RED McDermott, Kylee 1949 Woodbury 7719

WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

Page 65 of 94 in this class

Page 65 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24231: Breeder Ducks - Light - old duck Entries in this class:2
I IR ER Lander, Lukas 703 Woodbury 2108

WHT

\Iijle—Il?l' BLU RED Lander, Taylor 702 Woodbury 2111

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 66 of 94 in this class Page 66 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24232: Breeder Ducks - Light - young drake

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Craig, Mackenna
Craig, Mackenzie

McDermott, Carson

Swartzendruber,
Cole

Swartzendruber,
Megan

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1192

2030

1940

2619

2586

Johnson
Johnson
Woodbury
Johnson

Johnson

Page 67 of 94 in this class

10559

9652

8737

10668

10512

Page 67 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24233: Breeder Ducks - Light - young duck

Entries in this class:6

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Craig, Mackenna
Craig, Mackenzie
Howell, Ember

McDermott, Carson

Swartzendruber,
Cole

Swartzendruber,
Megan

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1192

2030

1738

1940

2619

2586

Johnson
Johnson
Wright
Woodbury
Johnson

Johnson

Page 68 of 94 in this class

10560

9639

8225

8735

10679

10514

Page 68 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24234: Breeder Ducks - Light - pen Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED Lander, Lukas 703 Woodbury 2103

WHT

\Iijf_ﬁ_ U RED Lander, Taylor 702 Woodbury 2113

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 69 of 94 in this class Page 69 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24235: Breeder Ducks - Bantams - old drake

Entries in this class:14

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Craig, Mackenzie
Huyser , Alan
James, Cameyon
Jones, Molly
Jones, Peyton
Lihs, Gavin

Otto, Aubrey
Preston, Elsie

Rickerl, Peyton

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Wilkinson, Kelsi
Wilkinson, Kelsi

Wilkinson, Kelsi

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2030

2644

1316

818

807

911

872

2673

2627

2189

2189

2098

2098

2098

Johnson

Sioux

Poweshiek

Mahaska

Mahaska

Polk

Cerro Gordo

Emmet

Story

Kossuth

Kossuth

Polk

Polk

Polk

Page 70 of 94 in this class

9449

10793

4888

2545

2497

3312

3949

10952

10752

8656

8642

8196

8218

8224

Page 70 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24236: Breeder Ducks - Bantams - old duck

Entries in this class:17

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Craig, Mackenna

Craig, Mackenzie

Erickson , Karianne

Huyser , Alan
James, Cameyon
James, Cameyon
Jones, Molly
Jones, Peyton
Lihs, Gavin

Lihs, Gavin
Preston, Elsie

Rickerl, Peyton

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Westhoff, Ty
Wilkinson, Kelsi

Wilkinson, Kelsi

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1192

2030

1070

2644

1316

1316

818

807

911

911

2673

2627

2189

2189

45

2098

2098

Johnson
Johnson
O'Brien
Sioux
Poweshiek
Poweshiek
Mahaska
Mahaska
Polk

Polk
Emmet
Story
Kossuth
Kossuth
Plymouth
Polk

Polk

Page 71 of 94 in this class

10678

10688

8025

10796

4890

4899

2544

2498

3313

3653

11003

10777

8627

8634

6441

8220

8221

Page 71 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24237: Breeder Ducks - Bantams - young drake

Entries in this class:12

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Brock, Hudson
Craig, Mackenna
davis, Josiah
davis, Josiah
Jones, Molly
Kurth, Lilly

Lihs, Gavin
Preston, Elsie
Preston, Emma

Preston, Ethan

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Shimkus, Jeremiah

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

1861

1192

12

12

818

597

911

2673

2674

2675

2189

15

Cass

Johnson

Clarke

Clarke

Mahaska

Harrison

Polk

Emmet

Emmet

Emmet

Kossuth

Scott

Page 72 of 94 in this class

7344

10562

8558

8809

2543

1785

3314

11005

11009

11016

8643

10403

Page 72 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24238: Breeder Ducks - Bantams - young duck

Entries in this class:11

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

davis, Josiah
davis, Josiah
Jones, Peyton
Kurth, Lilly
Kurth, Lilly
Preston, Elsie
Preston, Emma

Preston, Ethan

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Shimkus, Jeremiah

Wood, Mayson

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

12

12

807

597

597

2673

2674

2675

2189

15

40

Clarke

Clarke

Mahaska

Harrison

Harrison

Emmet

Emmet

Emmet

Kossuth

Scott

Jackson

Page 73 of 94 in this class

8806

8553

2494

1787

1788

11006

11010

11015

8645

10402

6666

Page 73 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24239: Breeder Ducks - Bantams - pen

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Lihs, Gavin

Preston, Elsie

Rosenmeyer,
Weston

Shimkus, Jeremiah

Wilkinson, Kelsi

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

911

2673

2189

15

2098

Polk

Emmet

Kossuth

Scott

Polk

Page 74 of 94 in this class

3315

11004

8646

10394

8226

Page 74 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24250: Breeder Geese - Heavy - old gander

Entries in this class:3

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

PRP BLU RED
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

davis, Josiah
Fleege, Alexis

Fleege, Alexis

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

12 Clarke
2488 Linn
2488 Linn

Page 75 of 94 in this class

8797

10483

10081

Page 75 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24251: Breeder Geese - Heavy - old goose Entries in this class:3
PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Fleege, Alexis 2488 Linn 10088

PRP BLU RED . .

WHT Fleege, Alexis 2488 Linn 10484

\IZI)VF;F_)I_ BLU RED Ortell, Claire 2073 Wapello 8109

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 76 of 94 in this class

Page 76 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24254: Breeder Geese - Heavy - pen

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Atkinson, Waylon
Atkinson, Waylon
Davis, Zavian
Davis, Zavian

Davis, Zavian

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2275

2275

2162

2162

2162

Clarke

Clarke

Clarke

Clarke

Clarke

Page 77 of 94 in this class

9216

9225

8871

8900

8902

Page 77 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24255: Breeder Geese - Medium - old gander Entries in this class:2
PRP BLU RED Geoghegan, Abby 1827 Madison 7052

WHT

\Iijf_ﬁ_ U RED Geoghegan, Abby 1827 Madison 7055

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 78 of 94 in this class Page 78 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24257: Breeder Geese - Medium - young gander Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED . .
WHT davis, Josiah 12 Clarke 8832

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 79 of 94 in this class Page 79 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24258: Breeder Geese - Medium - young goose Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED . .
WHT davis, Josiah 12 Clarke 8816

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 80 of 94 in this class Page 80 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24259: Breeder Geese - Medium - pen Entries in this class:1

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Lander, Lukas 703 Woodbury 2104

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 81 of 94 in this class Page 81 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24261: Breeder Geese - Light - old goose Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED . .
WHT Parker, Lyliann 2300 Mills 9640

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 82 of 94 in this class Page 82 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24280: Breeder Turkey - old tom Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED . .
WHT davis, Josiah 12 Clarke 4884

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 83 of 94 in this class Page 83 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24282: Breeder Turkey - young tom Entries in this class:1

Sv?_ﬁ_ B RER Schreck, Deacon 1476 Dallas 7657

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 84 of 94 in this class Page 84 of 94 total



Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24283: Breeder Turkey - young hen

Entries in this class:5

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00

BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED
BLU RED

Howell, Adelynn
Howell, Ember
Howell, Ember
Schreck, Deacon

Shimkus, Jeremiah

Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0

2110

1738

1738

1476

Wright
Wright
Wright
Dallas

Scott

Page 85 of 94 in this class

8260

8206

8209

7592

10392

Page 85 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Other Breeding Poultry/24284: Breeder Turkey - pen

Entries in this class:2

PRP BLU RED .
WHT Howell, Ember 1738 Wright
PRP BLU RED Swartzendruber,

WHT Megan 2586 Johnson

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 86 of 94 in this class

8204

10523

Page 86 of 94 total



Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Commercial Birds/24300: Broilers Entries in this class:9
PRP BLU RED Berry-Stoelzle,

WHT Philip 2663 Johnson 10923
PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 11222
RUEES AR S Y Dreyer, Joel 586 Montgomery 1747
WHT

PRP BLU RED Dreyer, Joel 586 Montgomery 1748
WHT

R LCRRLER Dreyer, Joel 586 Montgomery 1749
WHT

PRP BLU RED

WHT Gary, Walker 54 Cass 8317
PRP BLU RED : o

WHT Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 4040
PRP BLU RED Swartzendruber,

WHT Cole 2619 Johnson 10726
PRP BLU RED Swartzendruber,

WHT Megan 2586 Johnson 10556

2025-08-08 08:22:39 GMT-05:00 Ordered: 8/08/2025 08:17:44 GMT-0 Page 87 of 94 in this class Page 87 of 94 total



Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Commercial Birds/24310: Roasters Entries in this class:4
SVT_E_ BLU RED Gary, Walker 54 Cass 8321

\Iijf_ﬁ_ U RED Hiemstra, Heydan 30 O'Brien 4041

\FI)VFI:F')I' BLU RED Lauzon, Lillie 17 Guthrie 3994

\TVT-I?I' BLU RED Lauzon, Lillie 17 Guthrie 3996
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Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Commercial Birds/24320: Market Ducks

Entries in this class:12

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT
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BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Brock, Hudson
Brock, Hudson
Craig, Mackenna
Craig, Mackenzie
Howell, Adelynn
Howell, Ember
Howell, Ember
Howell, Ember
LaMar, Jennifer
LaMar, Jennifer
Otto, Aubrey

Shimkus, Jeremiah
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1861

1861

1192

2030

2110

1738

1738

1738

109

109

872

15

Cass
Cass
Johnson
Johnson
Wright
Wright
Wright
Wright
Boone
Boone
Cerro Gordo

Scott
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7221

7192

10558

7957

8261

6748

6845

6847

1896

1897

3926

10426
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Ribbon Placing Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number

Poultry/Commercial Birds/24330: Market Geese Entries in this class:1

PRP BLU RED .
WHT Ortell, Claire 2073 Wapello 8105
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Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Commercial Birds/24340: Market Turkey Entries in this class:6
oo BLURED Lihs, Emma 909 Polk 2993

oy BHY RED Lihs, Gavin 011 Polk 3309

\I;’vF;F_’I_ SIS Lihs, Henry 912 Polk 3661

SVT-I?I' BLU RED Lihs, Myles 913 Polk 3659

\Iijlz_ﬁ_ BLU RED g\é)vlirtzendruber, 2619 Johnson 10663

oy oY RED m’ggﬁe”dr“ber’ 2586 Johnson 10502
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Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Production Poultry/24401: White Egg Layer Entries in this class:8
PRP BLU RED

WHT Carney, Logan 53 Scott 11223

PRP BLU RED Dahir, Nicholas 1882 Harrison 7895

WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Kremer, Kylee 2537 Linn 10305

PRP BLU RED LaMar, Jennifer 109 Boone 1893

WHT

Pl LS R LaMar, Jennifer 109 Boone 1894

WHT

PRP BLU RED LaMar, Jennifer 109 Boone 1895

WHT

PRP BLU RED .

WHT Lihs, Emma 909 Polk 2994

o BtU RED Otto, Aubrey 872 Cerro Gordo 2939
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Ribbon

Exhibitor Name

Exhibitor Number County

Entry Number

Poultry/Production Poultry/24402: Brown Egg Layer

Entries in this class:17

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT

PRP
WHT
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BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

BLU

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

RED

Buffington, Olivia
Carney, Logan
Dardano, Isabella
Dardano, Isabella
Dardano, Isabella
Kokke, Mackenzie
Kokke, Payton
Oberhoffer, Isabella
Phillips, Rhys
Phillips, Teag

Smith, Ellie

Stremsterfer,
Jackson

Stremsterfer,
Jackson

Stremsterfer,
Jackson

Thatcher, Christian
Trower, Allissi

Westercamp, Noah
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1359

53

919

919

919

2607

2616

1111

244

243

579

2438

2438

2438

1146

1417

1690

Louisa
Scott
Dallas
Dallas
Dallas
Polk
Polk
Dubuque
Dallas
Dallas
Polk
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Union
Wayne

Van Buren
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5058

7620

3004

3005

3006

10610

10658

9710

362

357

5796

10416

10420

10423

3995

5274

6631
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Ribbon Exhibitor Name Exhibitor Number County Entry Number
Poultry/Pigeon/24501: Fancy Entries in this class:4
PRP BLU RED Atkinson, Waylon 2275 Clarke 9235

WHT

PRP BLU RED Davis, Zavian 2162 Clarke 8662

WHT

PRP BLU RED Davis, Zavian 2162 Clarke 8664

WHT

SV?-I?I' BL RED Davis, Zavian 2162 Clarke 8669
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